
Oasis High School Football Schedule 

2021 

 

 

Date Day Opponent/Location 
Game 

Time 
Bus 

     

9/3/21 Friday @ Marco Island 7:00 4:30 

9/8/21 Wednesday JV @  Island Coast 6:00 Meet 

9/9/21 Thursday @ Canterbury 7:00 5:15 

9/17/21 Friday @ Legacy Charter 7:00 1:30 

9/23/21 Thursday SFCA 7:00  

10/1/21 Friday 
@ Community School 

Naples 
7:00 4:30 

10/7/21 Thursday JV @ Bishop Verot 6:00 4:45 

10/8/21 Friday St. John Neumann 7:00  

10/13/21 Wednesday JV @ Mariner 6:00 Meet 

10/15/21 Friday Bishop McLaughlin 7:00  

10/22/21 Friday @Lake Placid 7:00 4:00 

10/29/21 Friday @ Desoto 7:00 4:30 

11/5/21 Friday @ Bonita Springs 7:00 4:30 

     

Head Coach Jason Grain 

jason.grain@capecharterschools.org  

 

 

Asst. Coaches: Lenaric Thomas (LT) Def Coordinator, Rod Williams D-Line, 

Deric Dubose WR’s, Kai Shelton RB’s, Marcus Jones Offensive Coordinator 

 

Home site is Caloosa Middle School  
 

@ Represents a contest that is at a location other than Oasis High School. 
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